

Bid Tabulation

ITB (53-21) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO

Dorothea Robinson, Principal Buyer

robinsond@jccal.org

P: 205-521-7593

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	1. THOMPSON TRACTOR	2. TAYLOR SUDDEN SERVICES INC.
			PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - MONTHLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 53-21; COMMODITY CODE 28539	1. Location: Fairfield Tower Site 4608 Veterans Memorial Drive, Fairfield, AL 35064 Make: Generac Model: 44741 Mfg. No.: 3594591 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 25 Kw Year Installed: 2002	MO	\$200.00	\$161.00
	2. Location: Forestdale Tower Site 2624 Shaddock Road, Birmingham, AL 35214 Make: Generac Model: 4400730100 Mfg. No.: 2078896 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2002	MO	\$200.00	\$161.00
	3. Location: Gillmore Tower Site 9001 Taylors Ferry Road, Bessemer, AL 35023 Make: Generac Model: 4400650100 Mfg. No.: 2079958 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MO	\$200.00	\$161.00
	4. Location: Linn's Crossing Tower Site 4339 Linndale Road, Graysville, AL 35073 Make: Generac Model: 6466150100 Mfg. No.: 2097798 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2006	MO	\$200.00	\$161.00
	5. Location: Oak Mountain Tower Site 673 Crest Road, Birmingham, AL 35242 Make: Generac Model: 4400690100 Mfg. No.: 2078868 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MO	\$200.00	\$161.00
	6. Location: Providence Tower Site 13689 Lock 17 Road, Adger, AL 35006 Make: Generac Model: 4399500100 Mfg. No.: 2079957 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MO	\$200.00	\$161.00

Bid Tabulation
 ITB (53-21) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Dorothea Robinson, Principal Buyer
robinsond@jccal.org
 P: 205-521-7593

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	1. THOMPSON TRACTOR	2. TAYLOR SUDDEN SERVICES INC.
			PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - MONTHLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 53-21; COMMODITY CODE 28539	7. Location: Rock Mountain Tower Site 1150 Lakeside Drive, McCalla, AL 35111 8Make: Generac Model: 4400740100 Mfg. No.: 29078923 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MO	\$200.00	\$161.00
	8. Location: Ruffner Mountain Tower Site 140 Ruffner Mountain, Birmingham, AL Make: Generac Model: 4400760100 Mfg. No.: 2078845 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 105 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MO	\$225.00	\$161.00
	9. Location: Warrior Tower Site 1251 Old Hayden Road, Warrior, AL 35180 Make: Generac Model: 4400680100 Mfg. No.: 2079959 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MO	\$200.00	\$161.00
	10. Palmerdale Tower Site 5656 Clay Palmerdale Road, Pinson, AL 35126 Make: CAT Model: 3208 Mfg. No.: 29A01415 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 100 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MO	\$225.00	\$161.00
MONTHLY TOTAL:			\$2,050.00	\$1,610.00
	1. Location: Fairfield Tower Site 4608 Veterans Memorial Drive, Fairfield, AL 35064 Make: Generac Model: 44741 Mfg. No.: 3594591 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 25 Kw Year Installed: 2002	QTLY	\$300.00	\$211.00

Bid Tabulation
 ITB (53-21) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Dorothea Robinson, Principal Buyer
robinsond@jccal.org
 P: 205-521-7593

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	1. THOMPSON TRACTOR	2. TAYLOR SUDDEN SERVICES INC.
			PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - QUARTERLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 75-18; COMMODITY CODE 28539	2. Location: Forestdale Tower Site 2624 Shaddock Road, Birmingham, AL 35214 Make: Generac Model: 4400730100 Mfg. No.: 2078896 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2002	QTLY	\$300.00	\$211.00
	3. Location: Gillmore Tower Site 9001 Taylors Ferry Road, Bessemer, AL 35023 Make: Generac Model: 4400650100 Mfg. No.: 2079958 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	QTLY	\$300.00	\$211.00
	4. Location: Linn's Crossing Tower Site 4339 Linndale Road, Graysville, AL 35073 Make: Generac Model: 6466150100 Mfg. No.: 2097798 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2006	QTLY	\$300.00	\$211.00
	5. Location: Oak Mountain Tower Site 673 Crest Road, Birmingham, AL 35242 Make: Generac Model: 4400690100 Mfg. No.: 2078868 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004	QTLY	\$300.00	\$211.00
	6. Location: Providence Tower Site 13689 Lock 17 Road, Adger, AL 35006 Make: Generac Model: 4399500100 Mfg. No.: 2079957 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	QTLY	\$300.00	\$211.00
	7. Location: Rock Mountain Tower Site 1150 Lakeside Drive, McCalla, AL 35111 8Make: Generac Model: 4400740100 Mfg. No.: 29078923 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004	QTLY	\$300.00	\$211.00

Bid Tabulation
 ITB (53-21) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Dorothea Robinson, Principal Buyer
robinsond@jccal.org
 P: 205-521-7593

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	1. THOMPSON TRACTOR	2. TAYLOR SUDDEN SERVICES INC.
			PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - QUARTERLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 53-21; COMMODITY CODE 28539	8. Location: Ruffner Mountain Tower Site 140 Ruffner Mountain, Birmingham, AL Make: Generac Model: 4400760100 Mfg. No.: 2078845 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 105 Kw Year Installed: 2004	QTLY	\$325.00	\$211.00
	9. Location: Warrior Tower Site 1251 Old Hayden Road, Warrior, AL 35180 Make: Generac Model: 4400680100 Mfg. No.: 2079959 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	QTLY	\$300.00	\$211.00
	10. Palmerdale Tower Site 5656 Clay Palmerdale Road, Pinson, AL 35126 Make: CAT Model: 3208 Mfg. No.: 29A01415 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 100 Kw Year Installed: 2004	QTLY	\$325.00	\$211.00
QUARTERLY TOTAL:			\$3,050.00	\$2, 110.00

Bid Tabulation
 ITB (53-21) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Dorothea Robinson, Principal Buyer
robinsond@jccal.org
 P: 205-521-7593

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	1. THOMPSON TRACTOR	2. TAYLOR SUDDEN SERVICES INC.
			PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - ANNUALLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 53-21; COMMODITY CODE 28539	1.Location: Fairfield Tower Site 4608 Veterans Memorial Drive, Fairfield, AL 35064 Make: Generac Model: 44741 Mfg. No.: 3594591 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 25 Kw Year Installed: 2002	AN	\$800.00	\$1,840.00
	2.Location: Forestdale Tower Site 2624 Shaddock Road, Birmingham, AL 35214 Make: Generac Model: 4400730100 Mfg. No.: 2078896 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2002	AN	\$900.00	\$1,857.00
	3. Location: Gillmore Tower Site 9001 Taylors Ferry Road, Bessemer, AL 35023 Make: Generac Model: 4400650100 Mfg. No.: 2079958 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	AN	\$800.00	\$1,857.00
	4. Location: Linn's Crossing Tower Site 4339 Linndale Road, Graysville, AL 35073 Make: Generac Model: 6466150100 Mfg. No.: 2097798 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2006	AN	\$800.00	\$1,978.00
	5. Location: Oak Mountain Tower Site 673 Crest Road, Birmingham, AL 35242 Make: Generac Model: 4400690100 Mfg. No.: 2078868 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004	AN	\$900.00	\$1,857.00
	6. Location: Providence Tower Site 13689 Lock 17 Road, Adger, AL 35006 Make: Generac Model: 4399500100 Mfg. No.: 2079957 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	AN	\$800.00	\$1,857.00

Bid Tabulation
 ITB (53-21) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Dorothea Robinson, Principal Buyer
robinsond@jccal.org
 P: 205-521-7593

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	1. THOMPSON TRACTOR	2. TAYLOR SUDDEN SERVICES INC.
			PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - ANNUALLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 53-21; COMMODITY CODE 28539	7. Location: Rock Mountain Tower Site 1150 Lakeside Drive, McCalla, AL 35111 8Make: Generac Model: 4400740100 Mfg. No.: 29078923 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004	AN	\$900.00	\$1,857.00
	8. Location: Ruffner Mountain Tower Site 140 Ruffner Mountain, Birmingham, AL Make: Generac Model: 4400760100 Mfg. No.: 2078845 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 105 Kw Year Installed: 2004	AN	\$1,000.00	\$1,915.00
	9. Location: Warrior Tower Site 1251 Old Hayden Road, Warrior, AL 35180 Make: Generac Model: 4400680100 Mfg. No.: 2079959 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	AN	\$800.00	\$1,857.00
	10. Palmerdale Tower Site 5656 Clay Palmerdale Road, Pinson, AL 35126 Make: CAT Model: 3208 Mfg. No.: 29A01415 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 100 Kw Year Installed: 2004	AN	\$1,000.00	\$2,058.00
ANNUAL TOTAL:			\$8,700.00	\$18,933.00
GRAND TOTAL:			\$13,800.00	\$22,653.00
LABOR - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 53-21; COMMODITY CODE 28539	LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS DURING NORMAL BUSINESS HOURS MONDAY-FRIDAY (8AM TO 5PM)	HR	\$115.00	\$120.00
	LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS AFTER NORMAL BUSINESS HOURS AND WEEKENDS	HR	\$173.00	\$180.00
PARTS DISCOUNT			10%	20%

Bid Tabulation
 ITB (53-21) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Dorothea Robinson, Principal Buyer
robinsond@jccal.org
 P: 205-521-7593

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	1. THOMPSON TRACTOR	2. TAYLOR SUDDEN SERVICES INC.
			PRICE	PRICE
CONTACTS:				
1. Thompson Tractor Co. Inc./2401 Pinson Pkwy/Birmingham, Al. 35217/Kevin Meadows/205-966-4408/E-mail: kevinmeadows@thompsontractor.com				
2. Taylor Sudden Service, Inc./1050 Powder Plant Road/Bessemer, Al. 35022/Brandon Key/334-740-1483/E-mail: bkey@taylorbigred.com				